Step by Step... How and Why
you need to become a 21st
Century School
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Did You Know?

What does a 21Century
school look like?

Cedar River Academy
Enumclaw, Washington

http://www.cedarriveracademy.com/
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The Ford Model T Plant Microsoft Redmond
Highland Park, Michigan

OPRAH - July 13-14, 2006
High Tech High — San Diego, CA

High Tech High

Nine schools in San Diego County:
- one elementary school,
- three middle schools, and
- five high schools.

No dropouts

100 percent accepted in college

All of these schools serve a diverse,

lottery-selected student population;

Video Tour: George Lucas Educational Foundation
http://www.edutopia.org/
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Percent Passing 10th Grade Math Standard
vs Percent on Free & Reduced Lunch

WASL (2005-06)

Percent passing 10th Grade

10

20

30 40 50 60

70 80 90 100

Percent Free & Reduced Lunch

(Only includes districts where PSSA participation i

1600

Pennsylvania School Districts - 2001

Economically Disadvantaged Students and PSSAResult s

sator above the average of 97.4%)

Quadrant Il
140 Distrcts

1500

1400

District Average = 26.4%

QuadantI:
29 Districts

District Average =

1300

PSSA Mean Score

1200

1100

Quadrant Il Quadrant IV:
1000 |55 Dstrts 117 Districts
00 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000

Economically Disadvantaged Students (%)

bhughes@toysrbob.com

Bob Hughes

(425) 828-6340



Statewide Distribution of Michigan Schools

SAT 10-Math 11th Grade Score verses
Percent Free & Reduced Meal
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Test 1 — Nonsense syllables
1 ABC123

2 MGT 031

3 OPT279

10 XYz 789
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3. Viewed as a choice school by parents:
- “Optin” or stay with traditional school.

4. Must be transportation neutral (to parents):

- available at neighborhood school,
- nota magnet.
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Look to Staff Development for a clue...
it doesn’t work.

The reason is... kids above the @ade are
bored stiff.

bhughes@toysrbob.com

Bob Hughes

(425) 828-6340
13



, , & technology literacy
Visual & information literacy
Cultural literacy and global awareness
Adaptability/managing complexity
Curiosity, creativity & risk taking
High order thinking & sound reasoning
Teaming, collaboration & interpersonal skills
Personal & social responsibility
Interactive communication
Prioritizing, planning and managing results
Effective use of real-world tools
Relevant, high quality products
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4. Must be transportation neutral (to parents):
available at neighborhood school,
not a magnet.
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Year 0 Year 1 Year 2 Year3
Total Revenue $700,000 $2,541568 $2,695248 $2,921,850
Parent tuition (assumed 15%) S0 $381235  $426,787  $453,277
Franklin Fund S0 $150,000  $150,000  $150,000
Foundation funding $700,000 $2,010,333 $2,118461 $2,318,572
Total Expenses $700,000 $2,406,000 $2,601,180 $2,801,30 5
Gross Surplus S0 $135568  $94068  $120,544
Performance Incentive S0 $101676  $70,551  $90,408
Incentive/employee S0 3,447 $2240  $2,547
Surplus, S0 $33892  $23517  $30,136
Revenue per Student NA  $9,324 99,294 9,487

Year 4
$3,025,083
$506,258
$150,000
$2,368,795
$2,877,236
$147,817
$1108 63
$3,123
$36,954
$8,794

Year5
$3,125,053
$506,258
$150,000
$2,468,795
$2,955,466
$169, 587
$127,190
$3,583
$42,307
$9,08 4

Year 6
$3,243,805
$531,571
$150,000
$2,562,235
$3,036,066
$207,740
$155,805
$4,389
$51,935
$9,430
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